TP3-series
Feature
●3 x 9V alkaline back up battery
●ABS V0 as standard material
●Thermo fuse built-in
●Elegant design, slim surface
●LED power indiciation
●Available with TC3 / TC7 control box
Options
●Color: black or gray (RAL7035)
TP3 Ordering Key
T P 3 - X X X X
Voltage
110V 1
120V 2
230V 3
Plug
EU 1
USA 2
AUS 3
UK 4
JPN 5
Others A
Color
Black 1
Grey (RAL7035) 2
Cable length
AC cable: Straight, 2m;  DC cable: Straight, 1m 1
AC cable: Straight, 2m;  DC cable: Straight, 2m 2
Customzied A